




Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

20/07/22 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-MEDICARE ENTERPRISE 0000000000000533 20/07/22 1,000.00 840,854.10

20/07/22 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-SOUTHERN DXX 0000000000000527 20/07/22 18,086.00 822,768.10

20/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 20/07/22 000000000000000 20/07/22 13,550.00 836,318.10

20/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 20/07/22 000000000000000 20/07/22 1,492.80 837,810.90

21/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 21/07/22 000000000000000 21/07/22 6,790.00 844,600.90

21/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 21/07/22 000000000000000 21/07/22 12,434.08 857,034.98

22/07/22 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-GOMATHI PHOTO STORE 0000000000000526 22/07/22 3,163.00 853,871.98

22/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 22/07/22 000000000000000 22/07/22 1,150.00 855,021.98

22/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 22/07/22 000000000000000 22/07/22 3,669.88 858,691.86

23/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 23/07/22 000000000000000 23/07/22 13,390.00 872,081.86

23/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 23/07/22 000000000000000 23/07/22 6,236.04 878,317.90

23/07/22 NEFT CR-UTIB0001594-BE WELL HOSPITALS PR AXISCN0156261716 23/07/22 2,460.00 880,777.90

IVATE LIMITED-AVM DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE-AXIS

CN0156261716

24/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 24/07/22 000000000000000 24/07/22 9,090.00 889,867.90

24/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 24/07/22 000000000000000 24/07/22 5,031.06 894,898.96

25/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 25/07/22 000000000000000 25/07/22 1,490.00 896,388.96

25/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 25/07/22 000000000000000 25/07/22 345.80 896,734.76

26/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 26/07/22 000000000000000 26/07/22 1,400.00 898,134.76

26/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 26/07/22 000000000000000 26/07/22 4,935.48 903,070.24

26/07/22 POS 416021XXXXXX5536 PATHCARE LABS 0000220729052452 26/07/22 30,000.00 873,070.24

26/07/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0002196-ENDOCARE DIAGNOSTIC N207222052199082 26/07/22 30,523.00 842,547.24

CENTRE-NETBANK, MUM-N207222052199082-JUN

E 2002

27/07/22 UPI SETTLEMENT -JR4798- 27/07/22 000000000000000 27/07/22 1,440.00 843,987.24

27/07/22 40531806TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 27/07/22 000000000000000 27/07/22 4,020.50 848,007.74

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

841,854.10 5 17 82,772.00 88,925.64 848,007.74
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M/S. AVM DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

C/O AVM DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

2314

NORTH MAIN STREET BLOCK

PUDUKKOTTAI 622001

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 20/07/2022 To : 27/07/2022

Account Branch : PUDUKOTTAI
Address : TS NO 9954 / 3A1

MARTHANDAPURAM 3RD STREET,
ALANGUDI MAIN ROAD

City : PUDUKOTTAI 622001
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 98406 73333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AVMDC2314@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 130654428
Account No : 50200039494331 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 11/05/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001005 MICR : 622240002
Branch Code : 1005 Product Code : 1102

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013
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